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Gwen Matthews, Director Provider Network 

Management  

gmatthews@amerihealthcaritasla.com 

225.300.9090 

 

Lynette Hinton, Manager Provider Network 

Management 

mhinton@amerihealthcaritasla.com 

318.541.2006 

REGION- 4-8 (BH) 5, 6,7,8 (PH) 

 

Glynda Hurm, Manager Provider Network 

Management 

ghurm1@amerihealthcaritasla.com 

225.300.9257 

Reporting and SCA statewide 

 

Ahmed Olayanju, Manager Provider Network 

Management 

aolayanju@amerihealthcaritasla.com 

225.975.7742  

REGION- 1-4 and 9 (PH) 1-3 and 9 (BH) 

––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––– 

REGION 1 

PH/FQHC/RHC/Ancillary: Ke’Wannda Bell 

kabell@amerihealthcaritasla.com 

225.316.3629 

 

Behavioral Health: Lyketta Golden  

lgolden1@amerihealthcaritasla.com 

504.235.4200  

 

REGION 2 

PH/FQHC/RHC/Ancillary: Marc Garnier 

mgarnier@amerihealthcaritasla.com 

225.361.4339 

 

Behavioral Health: K’Juana Bessix  

kbessix@amerihealthcaritasla.com 

225.678.7997 

 

REGION 3 

PH/FQHC/RHC/Ancillary: Lisa LeBeau 

llebeau@amerihealthcaritasla.com 

225-964.6346 

 

Behavioral Health: Lyketta Golden  

lgolden1@amerihealthcaritasla.com 504.235.4200  

 

 
REGION 4 

PH/FQHC/RHC/Ancillary: Joy Simmons 

jsimmons1@amerihealthcaritasla.com 

225.400.4128 

 

Behavioral Health: Kellye Anderson 

kanderson@amerihealthcaritas.com- 

225.692.1197 

 

REGION 5 

PH/FQHC/RHC/Ancillary: Kobrina Price   

kprice3@amerihealthcaritasla.com 

337.936.5183 

 

Behavioral Health: Kellye Anderson 

kanderson@amerihealthcaritas.com 

225.692.1197 

 
SCA-Single Case Agreements/Out of State Hospitals 
Renee Wilkerson  
rwilkerson@amerihealthcaritasla.com 
225.615.0965 
 
SCA-Single Case Agreements/Out of State Hospitals 
Melissa Guillory 
mlguillory@amerihealthcaritasla.com 
225.316.4129 

  

REGION 6 

PH/FQHC/RHC/Ancillary: Angela Salard 

asalard@amerihealthcaritasla.com 

318.451.5958 

 

Behavioral Health: Kellye Anderson 

kanderson@amerihealthcaritas.com 

225.692.1197 

 

REGION 7 

PH/FQHC/RHC/Ancillary/Ochsner: Lynette Hinton (Temp) 

mhinton@amerihealthcaritasla.com 

318.541.2006 

 

Behavioral Health: Millissa Harrison 

mharrison@amerihealthcaritasla.com 

318.510.3202 

 

Region 8 

PH/FQHC/RHC/Ancillary: Marilyn Thomas 

mthomas8@amerihealthcaritasla.com 

318.732.3894 

 

Behavioral Health: Millissa Harrison 

mharrison@amerihealthcaritasla.com 

318.510.3202 

 

REGION 9 

PH/FQHC/RHC/Ancillary: Brittany Moore 

bmoore@amerihealthcaritasla.com 

225.433.2977 

 

Behavioral Health: K’Juana Bessix  

kbessix@amerihealthcaritasla.com 

225.678.7997 

Hospitals 
REGIONS 1,2,3,4,9 
Hospital (Acute, DDP& Free-Standing 
Psych/Rehab/LTAC/Skilled Nursing Facilities Only) 
Andrea (Suzzette) Mouton 
amouton@amerihealthcaritasla.com 
225-335-4029 
 
REGIONS 5,6,7,8 
HOSPITAL (Acute, DDP & Free-Standing 
Psych/Rehab/LTAC/Skilled Nursing Facilities Only 
Suzette Franklin  
slfranklin@amerihealthcaritasla.com  225.335.6264 
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